22/03/2002 -		11
ASS. REC. BY:	REF: CS (7118021562)	V03@ecial Instruction:
Surveyor :	STATUTO ASSIGNMENT (Office)	
From (Person)	Chong Boon 8cn of C71	Date/Time: 28/11/18@ 3.08pm
Estimated Cos	E Bill to:	
OD (FP) WS	FTP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MY 7 CS	
To Inspect Vel	hicle No: 81W 1058M	Insured: GBB 77 34K
at Workshop n	ching being Motor	Tel: 9662 0782 .
of	10 AMK Ind. Park 2A #03-15	1
Policy No:	D. 4	SNM18D 05558C02
Sum Insured:	Excess:	
Make of Veh: (Client's Record		D.O.A. 19/4 118
CA / REV /	REP. / REV 24 HRS IMP)	H.O.D. Endorsement:
Date/Time: 9	47am@ 29/11/18 Person Contacted: Mr-Lee	Vehicle_IN/OUT
Date/Time	Action/Instruction ( ) Estimate	74
	SIW 1058M-NA/CTI18021003/h4	DOA: 19/11/18
	GBB 7734K- NA/CCC1802/003/14	BUA: 19/11/18
29/11/18-	VAII YET	
		*

1000000	100 10	1 m. 11	N. 10 1		
45.	N 1 2	2 1767	1	11 13	2
- A. C. Fr	24	2	3.4		1.1

rom; Date:		Veh No:	_	JO PT YEREG	us mar	1010
Estimated Cost:		Type: M.Chr / M	.Cycle / Bus	Van / Lorry / Taxi /	Prime Mover /	
DD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / IN	V / MV	Truck / T	railer or			
o Inspect Vehicle No:		Make:	Mercedo	Bonz (180 (	ML c.c 179	Ь
Workshop m/s		Colour	Beige		Insured / Std / I	
		Sp.Reading	102202	T/Radio:	Insured / Std /	AN / IV
isured:		Eng/No:				
olicy No.		Č/No:	MDD 2011	049 2A 35955	7	
laims No.		Gen. Cond: 80				
im Insured: Excess	3.	Steering: In	er / Jammed /	Leaked / Burnt or		
(Client's Record)		Brake: Inord	Jammed /	Leaked / Burnt or		
ake of Veh:		Modi: Nil 1/5	R)m / STD	A/Rim or		
		Tyre Size:	F:	225 45 R	17	
(Policy Condition)		)	R:	-11-		
emark: The veh had commenced its	N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXM	OVA / GY / F	S / LIZA / MIC / OHT	SU / PIR / SUMI	1
repair at the time of inspection.		TOYO / YOKO	or or	Mohelin		
al. or Market Value:		Front	12.0	Rear		
	?: Yes or No	R/Bal.	S m	m R/Bal.	\$	mm
	? : Yes or No	L/Bal.	5 m	m L/Bal.	S	mm
	: Yes or No	D.O.A. 19	11/2018	D.O.I.	04 12 25	3
01-	. Yes or No	Survey held at		y Leony 1	tmic:	
7-S A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Vehicle: IN / OUT -			r I OIS I NIS I UI	C / Rooftop or	
	venicle: IN / OUT -					
late: Person Contacted:		The U/C /	Chassis fram	e / Body Structure	affected due to	collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	402 753		Chassis fram	e / Body Structure	affected due to	collision.
Date / Time   Action / Instruction   China Taping	GBB 7734K mbw Pls. 9001- 01h 6		Chassis fram	e / Body Structure	affected due to	
Date / Time Action / Instruction  China Taping  GA ROC AN  PAR  OC 12/18 June 48  Rate/Time. File Pass to?  Preli. Rep	mbw 71s. 900/- 21h 6 3		7 7	CRed Labour	350, 38 No 129) On 5	
Date / Time   Action / Instruction   China Taping   Gat Roc nn   Ptr   O(   2/18   Then   Then   Date/Time, File Pass to?   : Prelicate   Date/Time, File Return to?	mbw 71s.  9001- 21h 6  3  5014ED 0 7 050	2018 Days Of Repa	ir:	Labour  Survey Transpor	350, 28 Ho 13) CONY Fee: 3	(12/2
Date / Time   Action / Instruction   China Taping   GA ROC AN PHR  OCIDIUS IN THE PRINT HE REP	mbw 71s. 900/- 21h 6 3	2018 Days Of Repa Resurvey No.	7° 7 ir: : of Trip:	CRed Labour  Survey Transpor  Transpor	350, 28 Ho 13) CONY Fee: 3	(12/2)
Date / Time   Action / Instruction   China Tapiny    Gat Roc nn   Ptr    O(   12/18   The pass to?   Preli Report    Instruction   Preli Report    Instructi	MAN PIS.  900 - SIN A  Sort Add Fee	Days Of Repa	7. 7 ir: of Trip:	(Red Labour 3 1 Survey Transpor )_S+F	1 350, 38 10 13) 10 13) 15 Fee: 5 station: 88, \$1	(12/2)
Date / Time   Action / Instruction   China Tapiny   Gat Roc nn   PHR   O(   18	MAN PIS.  900 - SIN A  Sort Add Fee	Days Of Repa	ir: of Trip: sp (\$ ew (\$ nvs (\$	CRed Labour  Survey Transpor  Transpor	1 350, 38 10 13) 10 13) 15 Fee: 5 station: 88, \$1	(12/2)

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adjeu	bettime	Ins Auth'ed	Tarre	
Main	26 Nov 2018		28 Nov 2018 15:08 Assign	y say tage	Auj Sui	annted	ins Auth'ed	New Assignment Cancel Case	
Ņ	fain	Re	ference		Claim Details		Docume	nts	Show A
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS			TAXABLE DISTRICTANCE	[Creat	ed by insurer]		and the second
Insured:						Leicati	ed by insurer]		
Main Claimant:	WB AIR T	ECHNIQUES PTE	LTD						
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SJW105	8м			Date of Loss:	19/11/2	018 00:00 - :59		
Claim Type:	TP / SNM	NM18D05558C02			Policy/Cover Note No.:	DMCVSN3025541800			
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	GBB7734k	•			Policy No. (Claimant):				
					Excess:	S\$0.00			
Repairer:	Mo Kio - Te	ong Motor Vehicl i: 64833119	e Spray Paintii	ng (HQ) 10	ANG MO KIO IN	DUSTRIA	L PARK 2A #03-15	AMK AUTOP	OINT, 568047
Handling Insurer:	China Taip	ing Insurance (S	ingapore) Pte	. Ltd. (HQ)	- Tel: 6389 611	1 [Han	dled by Chong Bo	oon Sen1	
Adjuster:	LKK Auto (	Consultants Pte I	td (HQ) - Tel:	5256-3561	[Final Rnt	due 07/	12/20101		
Adj Asg. Remarks:		SE WITH SJE.			į · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	duc 077	12/2010]		
SSOCIATE	D MAIL REC	EIVED						-	
here are no	mail for this o	case.					_	View All C	Compose Case I
ALL ASSOC	IATED TASK	(S <sup>II</sup>				View Al	Search Tasks	Create New	v Task   Comp
Due Date	Priority								

Your Ref : GBB 7734K

Our Ref  $: SJW \ 1058M/CL/sy/wl$ 

Date : 27 November 2018

Fax : 6538 3708

Tel : 3152 0984

Email: accident@kscgp.com

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

BY EMAIL ONLY

# DATE OF ACCIDENT: 19 NOVEMBER 2018 NOTICE TO INSURER TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR SURVEY / INSPECTIONS

We refer to your email of even date.

Please be informed that our client is agreeable to appointing LKK as a Single Joint Expert.

The said vehicle can be surveyed / inspected at:

Address

: Chiang Leong Motor Vehicle Spray Painting

10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A

#03-15 AMK Autopoint Singapore 568047

Contact Person/Tel

: Mr Lee Hang Boon (h/p: 9662 0782)

Yours faithfully,

f. SY

Your Ref : GBB 7734K

Our Ref : SJW 1058M/CL/sy/wl

Date :

: 27 November 2018

# Acknowledgement

Th	is is to confirm that I		_ [Full Name of Surveyor] of
	[S		
(a)	Pre- Repair Survey/Inspection on	[Date] at	[Time].
	Name and signature of Appointed Surveyor Company Stamp	Witnessed by: Date:	<del></del>
(b)	Pre- Repair Survey/Inspection (during disman	tling) on	[Date] at[Time].
	Name and signature of Appointed Surveyor Company Stamp	Witnessed by: Date:	
(c)	Re-inspection of new replacement part (part b	y part) on [D	ate] at[Time].
	Name and signature of Appointed Surveyor Company Stamp	Witnessed by: Date:	
d)	Post – Repair Survey/Inspection on	[Date] at	[Time].
	Name and signature of Appointed Surveyor Company Stamp	Witnessed by: Date:	

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

#### **ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

Date Of Report 20/11/2018 17:19 19/11/2018 17:30 Date Of Accident

702 AMK AVE 8 OPEN CARPARK Exact Location Of Accident

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

#### DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SJW1058M

Insured/Policyholder

M/S WB AIR TECHNIQUES PTE LTD Name Of Registered Owner

199801596C Co Reg No

NOEMAIL Email Address

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-62526707

Vehicle Particulars

MERCEDES-BENZ Manufacturer

Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at PARKED

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. Name of Insurance Company

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

DMPCSN3035261800 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

NGIAM SOON NEO Name of Driver

S0064179J NRIC No 27/03/1953 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation 18/09/1975 Date Of Driving Pass

43 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS Driving Experience

FEMALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-91389630 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

Address

69 YIO CHU KANG GARDENS

Postcode

568117

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

- Ti

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions

RAINING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

0

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO ATTACHED STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

HAVENT RETRIEVE

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

#### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

GBB7734K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### Accident Sketch Plan

MY VEH WAS PARKED AT THE BLK 702 AMK AVE 8 OPEN CARPARK, LOT NUMBER 75, BEFORE I LEAVE MY VEH EVERYTHING WAS INTACT, WHEN I WENT BACK TO MY VEH, I NOTICED MY VEH SUFFER DAMAGE ON THE RIGHT HAND SIDE DOOR, AND A EYEWITNESS LEAVE A NOTE INFORM ME THE OTHER PARTY DETAILS.

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### MAPORTANT NOTICE

- Promotive agout correctly the details of the accident to speed up the Claims process.
- fine From must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- distribution provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material forts may allow invariance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 3 The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 1 The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will fer a fee be made evailable upon application by interested parties.
  - by the ludgment of this report to the insurers, you nereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
  - Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

uniderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My invariet, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by my my possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary
    investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) assumistering my alores fincluding the mailing of correspondence, statements, livoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- ii) at insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/ran be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents/moloding their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- d) inv. Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, in sest gation and management in present and all future claims.
- not the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (B) for complying with remarements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature District Time:

= 12

Sauta

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name

NR/C/FIN No.:

To Ken For 2 -p. of pork

A= SJW 1058 M B= GBB 7734 K

Pleuse	Refer to Statement
	/
CONTRACTOR SECTION	

DECLARATION

A proclain the foregoing particulars are true in every respect

to & Time

Driver's Significano

(II driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

長隆汽車服務

# CHIANG LEONG MOTOR VEHICLE SPRAY PAINTING

10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A #03-15 AMK Autopoint Singapore 568047

Tel: 9662 0782 Fax: 6483 1392

Business regn no: 204106-00A

#### **ESTIMATE**

China Taiping Insurance (S) Pte Ltd

Date

3 Dec 2018

Vehicle No:

SJW 1058 M

Make/Model:

Mercedes Benz C180

Qty Parts And Labour Detail

\$

To supply parts and labour to repair damages on front bumper, front right side fender and front door on a lump sum basis

1250.00

9001-

04/2/2018 e 1030ms

Total

1250.00

Home Regar Some Pyan 3 days JKK Ando

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray pairting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- \* Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- \* No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Dates

Photo offer repor

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUBI	FOLDER TRA	CKING							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj S	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Stat	us
Main	26 Nov 2018		28 Nov 2018 15:08 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$900.00 Edit Estimates	10703000	00.00 ew Rpt		Rep	ding for Survey ort ncel Case
	Main	R	eference	Claim De	tails		Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created I	by insurer]		
Insured:	0, Co. Re	eg. No.: 0							
Main Claimant:	WB AIR T	ECHNIQUES PTE	LTD						
Vehicle Reg No.:	SJW1058M				Loss:		8 00:00 - :59 ns and <b>16</b> Days Fr	om LTA	Reg Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / SNM18D05558C02			Policy/0 Note No		DMCVSN3025541800			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	GBB7734	к		Policy N (Claima					
				Excess		S\$0.00			
Repairer:		eong Motor Vehicel: 64833119	cle Spray Painting	(HQ) 10 ANG MO	IO IND	DUSTRIAL PA	RK 2A #03-15 AM	IK AUTO	POINT, 568047 Ang
Handling Insurer:	China Tai	ping Insurance	(Singapore) Pte. L	td. (HQ) - Tel: 638	9 6111	[Handled	by Chong Boon	Sen]	
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	<b>Consultants Pte</b>	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handle	d by B	RYAN TANI	] [Final Rpt	due 07	7/12/2018]
Adj Asg. Remarks:	NO EST, C	ASE WITH SJE.							
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Viev	N AII	Compose Case Mail
There are n	o mail for this	case.							
	CIATED TAS	sks⊡			v	/iew All   S	earch Tasks C	reate Nev	w Task   Complete
ALL ASSO					_		Completed On		

## **Claim Documents**

\*SJW1058M (SNM18D05558C02)

[GBB7734K]

TP

WB AIR TECHNIQUES PTE LTD

Nov 19 2018 12:00AM

[0]

Chiang Leong Motor Vehicle Spray Painting

		load Photos Compose New Letter	7.011	View in Brows	1
Pho	tos/Images		3 per p	age 🔻	<b>✓</b>
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	
1	06/12/18 13:07	Front View Left	0	Load JPG	V
2	06/12/18 13:07	Front View Right	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
3	06/12/18 13:07	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	06/12/18 13:07	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
5	06/12/18 13:07	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
6	06/12/18 13:07	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
7	06/12/18 13:07	General View	0	Load JPG	~
8	06/12/18 13:07	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
9	06/12/18 13:07	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	06/12/18 13:07	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	06/12/18 13:07	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
12	06/12/18 13:07	General View	0	Load JPG	~
13	06/12/18 13:07	General View	0	Load JPG	~
14	06/12/18 13:07	General View	0	Load JPG	~
15	06/12/18 13:07	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
16	06/12/18 13:07	General View	0	Load JPG	~
17	06/12/18 13:07	General View	Ð	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
18	06/12/18 13:07	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
19	06/12/18 13:07	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	~
20	06/12/18 13:07	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
21	06/12/18 13:08	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
22	06/12/18 13:08	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
23	06/12/18 13:08	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
24	06/12/18 13:08	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	~
25	06/12/18 13:08	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
26	06/12/18 13:08	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	~
27	06/12/18 13:08	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
28	06/12/18 13:08	Finishing Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per p	age 🔻	~
No	Finalized On	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	28/11/18 15:07	PRS	0	Load PDF	

# **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print

Merimen e-Claims

Page 2 of 2

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	V

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI18021562/DVD3E2

Date:

12/12/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMCVSN3025541800

Claimant Vehicle

SJW1058M

Insured Vehicle No:

**GBB7734K** 

Date of Loss:

No:

19/11/2018

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No:

SNM18D05558C02

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

SJW1058M

Make & Model:

MERCEDES-BENZ 220E, 2.2 (A)

Engine No:

27182030026726 WDD2040492A359557

Reg. Date: Colour:

03/03/2010 (Man. Year: 2009)

Chassis No: Odometer:

102202 km

Engine Capacity:

1796 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

225/45R17

Rear Tyre Size:

225/45R17

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Michelin 5 mm Michelin 5 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Michelin 5 mm Michelin 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,250.00	900.00	350.00	28.00
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	1,250.00	900.00	350.00	28.00

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

28/11/2018

Date Inspected:

04/12/2018 Inspected At:

Chiang Leong Motor Vehicle Spray

Painting (HQ)

10 ANG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL PARK 2A

#03-15 AMK AUTOPOINT

Singapore 568047

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: BRYAN TANI

Manager: VERON CHEN

Adjuster Report

# REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 12 Dec 2018)

Parts: 143 MERCEDES-BENZ 220E 2.2 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJW1058M)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

### Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

# Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO SUPPLY PARTS AND LABOUR TO REPAIR DAMAGES ON FRONT BUMPER, FRONT RIGHT SIDE FENDER AND FRONT DOOR ON A LUMP SUM BASIS	New	1,250.00	900.00
	Gross Labour	r Cost (S\$)	1,250.00	900.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >